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    SCATSAT-1 Scatterometer Level-1B  Data Quality  Cycle wise Report

Report between 19-FEB-2017 To 20-FEB-2017

Dir. Ver.

0.0 1.8140.003 0.149 1091.2561046.416 0.0 -90.16-91.324 0.021151 2116 49.4248.78SN 1

0.0 1.8090.003 0.193 1089.5441027.4 0.0 -89.985-91.223 0.021152 2116 49.36448.713NS 1

0.0 1.8090.003 0.183 1089.6721027.16 0.0 -89.955-91.385 0.021163 2117 49.39348.713NS 1

0.0 220.3960.003 0.144 1091.321046.824 0.0 -90.138-91.377 0.021164 2117 49.43348.814SN 1

0.0 1.8090.003 0.18 1089.8641026.992 0.0 -89.94-91.272 0.021175 2118 49.35448.713NS 1

0.0 1.8140.003 0.14 1091.441046.56 0.0 -90.143-91.297 0.021176 2118 49.42748.778SN 1

0.0 1.8140.003 0.141 1091.361045.688 0.0 -90.166-91.386 0.021187 2119 49.41848.786SN 1

0.0 1.8090.003 0.185 1089.841027.848 0.0 -89.978-91.293 0.021188 2119 49.34848.714NS 1

0.0 1.8090.003 0.188 1089.7761027.904 0.0 -89.982-91.116 0.021199 2120 49.34848.688NS 1

0.0 1.8140.003 0.139 1091.3041046.0 0.0 -90.165-91.724 0.0211910 2120 49.41948.797SN 1

0.0 1.8090.003 0.188 1089.681027.88 0.0 -89.972-91.267 0.0212011 2121 49.38948.714NS 1

0.0 1.8140.003 0.144 1091.7121046.36 0.0 -90.178-91.905 0.0212012 2121 49.44548.777SN 1
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3.30921151 2116 26.66-34.137 26.321-34.9022.922 6.984 219.04928.241-26.166 1.7565.99828.106 0.103-24.088SN 261.1730.103 1.402 35.0050.103 0.031 0.103 21.724 0.0221

0.2721152 2116 28.286-34.253 27.956-34.7080.313 11.697 224.92831.8736.886 2.84620.45630.402 0.1036.117NS 249.7320.103 2.943 0.1160.103 0.0 0.102 0.119 0.01

0.1321163 2117 25.688-34.914 27.41-34.5550.086 6.399 261.87629.998-3.231 3.79414.00331.838 0.103-1.609NS 241.1480.103 3.345 0.2660.102 0.0 0.103 0.212 0.01

2.72921164 2117 26.254-34.868 26.765-34.772.283 8.235 259.06229.3337.8 7.0674.85130.854 0.1037.223SN 253.3180.103 6.614 0.1140.103 0.0 0.103 0.115 0.01

0.25821175 2118 27.115-34.937 27.282-34.5580.197 6.719 263.27829.099-1.361 4.21812.57328.68 0.103-17.563NS 241.2950.103 4.263 0.2060.103 0.0 0.103 4.898 0.0021

0.17521176 2118 25.038-34.772 26.196-34.8550.124 10.34 253.46428.7177.301 3.6425.91928.085 0.1037.335SN 258.3910.103 3.513 0.1150.103 0.0 0.103 0.115 0.01

0.2221187 2119 25.329-34.886 26.327-34.7620.22 10.343 260.16627.8424.725 4.2117.43727.192 0.1037.265SN 252.8650.103 3.429 0.1260.103 0.0 0.103 0.115 0.01

0.20421188 2119 26.906-31.495 27.828-30.5470.185 7.118 119.23329.54-9.197 1.07612.11829.466 0.103-9.653NS 95.8630.103 1.431 0.7840.103 0.0 0.103 0.862 0.01

0.03721199 2120 23.457-32.072 24.202-32.2820.028 4.143 136.15228.911-8.866 1.2948.76327.89 0.103-4.187NS 142.9230.103 1.072 0.7330.103 0.0 0.103 0.308 0.01

0.021211910 2120 25.088-34.578 27.026-34.7980.011 18.027 242.36628.3096.79 1.44926.59628.498 0.1038.068SN 254.9890.103 1.482 0.1170.103 0.0 0.103 0.113 0.01

1.281212011 2121 25.014-34.728 25.719-34.2191.048 6.954 250.9528.552-14.904 2.58511.11528.447 0.103-8.091NS 223.210.103 2.359 2.6920.103 0.002 0.103 0.627 0.01

0.011212012 2121 24.143-34.963 25.783-34.9230.01 17.889 264.88628.5814.915 1.65522.55927.868 0.1037.565SN 262.4750.103 1.293 0.1250.103 0.0 0.103 0.114 0.01
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Dir. Ver.

0.021151 2116 58.39657.679 0.21 -92.1731285.3280.003 0.011.4461.98 -93.1411228.84SN 1

0.021152 2116 58.31557.564 0.163 -92.0021282.7440.003 0.012.4511.974 -93.0681205.856NS 1

0.021163 2117 58.31857.561 0.153 -91.9821282.9280.003 0.011.4581.98 -93.2751205.296NS 1

0.021164 2117 58.41357.698 0.201 -92.1611285.40.003 0.011.2551.985 -93.1441229.192SN 1

0.021175 2118 58.31857.564 0.151 -91.9631283.1760.003 0.011.7871.974 -93.0871205.416NS 1

0.021176 2118 58.42257.67 0.193 -92.1621285.5440.003 0.010.9331.985 -93.1491228.888SN 1

0.021187 2119 58.41757.688 0.195 -92.1881285.440.003 0.010.861.985 -93.3981227.912SN 1

0.021188 2119 58.30657.566 0.156 -92.0021283.1440.003 0.011.6551.974 -93.1061205.984NS 1

0.021199 2120 58.31157.544 0.156 -91.9911283.0560.003 0.011.6071.98 -93.0941206.44NS 1

0.0211910 2120 58.40157.685 0.195 -92.1881285.3840.003 0.010.5851.985 -93.1521228.576SN 1

0.0212011 2121 58.31257.549 0.158 -91.9961282.9440.003 0.011.6541.98 -93.0741205.84NS 1

0.0212012 2121 58.39757.664 0.21 -92.1991285.3280.003 0.012.3431.985 -93.1531228.64SN 1
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0.021151 2116 20.268-34.959 20.688-33.2260.0 0.01 209.42822.842-29.973 2.1670.04422.26 0.08-21.638SN 140.5530.08 1.737 66.4660.08 0.027 0.08 9.806 0.0221

0.021152 2116 19.674-34.801 18.88-34.7270.0 0.081 201.95824.6762.489 2.8260.17422.907 0.081.928NS 198.480.08 3.089 0.1110.08 0.0 0.08 0.116 0.01

0.021163 2117 19.981-34.174 19.909-34.9740.0 0.009 174.78422.811-8.932 2.7740.0322.554 0.08-9.427NS 210.1240.08 2.69 0.5860.08 0.0 0.08 0.649 0.01

0.021164 2117 19.76-34.799 20.653-34.9670.0 0.002 201.84723.022.09 7.1480.03722.138 0.082.429SN 209.7520.08 6.71 0.1150.08 0.0 0.08 0.112 0.01

0.021175 2118 20.777-34.719 20.634-34.7720.0 0.009 202.82822.71-8.966 4.0890.0622.35 0.08-27.7NS 200.5390.08 4.509 0.590.08 0.0 0.08 39.412 0.0761

0.021176 2118 19.349-34.962 19.629-34.9480.0 0.007 209.51422.5141.504 3.3720.03322.322 0.081.54SN 213.7920.08 3.542 0.120.08 0.0 0.08 0.12 0.01

0.021187 2119 18.594-34.567 19.615-34.5770.0 0.0 191.34321.7531.21 3.6120.021.657 0.0812.092SN 191.7960.08 3.261 0.1230.08 0.0 0.08 0.115 0.01

0.021188 2119 21.227-34.635 21.23-34.8070.0 0.002 194.40222.269-22.372 1.4180.0122.144 0.08-34.201NS 202.2340.08 1.682 11.60.08 0.047 0.08 175.864 0.0431

0.021199 2120 18.354-33.675 18.352-31.2880.0 0.005 155.83522.531-10.235 1.3910.00822.72 0.081-13.381NS 89.9550.081 1.361 0.7690.08 0.0 0.08 1.518 0.0011

0.0211910 2120 18.914-34.595 19.403-34.3210.0 0.006 192.58922.1581.195 1.1690.02222.385 0.082.251SN 180.8050.08 1.254 0.1230.08 0.0 0.08 0.113 0.01

0.0212011 2121 18.765-34.625 18.833-33.1980.0 0.0 193.87222.306-30.765 1.6050.00621.412 0.08-22.671NS 139.6120.08 1.612 79.760.08 0.031 0.08 12.423 0.0171

0.0212012 2121 17.28-32.717 16.892-34.580.0 0.0 125.021.6070.938 1.5650.021.895 0.0813.065SN 191.890.081 1.436 0.1260.08 0.0 0.08 0.107 0.01
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